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Zawodnik
Michat Bochenek
Jakub Chmielowiec
Matgorzata Krywult
Julia Brzezina
Amelia Wrona
Nikola Salamon
Natalia Osmala
Maja Mirczak
Klaudia Kudyba
Amelia Charyga
Weronika Suwata
Milena Gotda
Maja Wiatr
Malwina Bebenek
Wiktoria Wiernicka
Réza Makarska
Ruta Borowiec
Milena Kamoda
tucja Lamparska
Kamila Mamontowicz
Nadia Kaniewska
Amelia Warabieda
Tamara Kuchciak
Maria Stomska

Maja Ptazak

— Kategoria wiekowa

Ranking Junior/ Mtody Jezdziec 2023 Sportowe Rajdy Konne
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KJ 5 DAK 185,05

KJ Champion

LKJ Solec w Bieruniu 90,04

LKJ Solec w Bieruniu 74,76

LKJ Solec w Bieruniu

LKJ Solec w Bieruniu

BPK 53,12

LKJ Solec w Bieruniu 145,14

BPK 100,77

KJK Pod Zubrem 104,95

KJ Champion

KJ Szarzaim 8ptk Utanéw KS J.Poniatowskiego

Stowarzyszenie KJ LovEnPeas

BPK 91,84

BPK

KS Piast Nowa Ruda

KJ Champion

KS Piast Nowa Ruda 71,67

KS Piast Nowa Ruda

Klub Uczelniany AZS Politechniki Warszawskiej
BPK

BPK

BPK

KS Piast Nowa Ruda

BPK 87,24

22/04/2023 Ciosny

96,10

76,22

100,81

84,51

91,71

80,46

152,77

5 06/05/2023 Dabréwka
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165,20
101,15

107,03

178,53

13/05/2023 Bierun

165,48
157,19

43,40

38,41

01/07/2023 Walewice

496,50
184,68
489,88

243,43

101,31

69,00

118,72

102,64

167,21

121,68
44,50

98,57

03/06/2023 Ispina

218,28

140,40
181,13
178,64
179,60
100,78

104,59

51,12

68,45
108,78

08/07/2023 Samorin (SVK)

283,11

06/08/2023 Przymitowice
19.08.2023 Samorin

176,52 286,48

70,89
63,67
142,68
140,75
103,65

65,70

70,79

26/08/2023 Dabréwka

146,05
171,24

144,41

102,12

93,66

22/09/2023 Olsztyn Jurajski

212,80

187,82

101,66

62,96

121,13

71,29

14/10/2023 Ciosny

105,29

55,12

21/10/2023 Bierun

49,86
77,63

75,34

46,76

suma

1201,32
1090,87
904,36
887,07
750,83
552,88
401,96
388,57
312,39
308,73
307,41
300,64
271,58
270,37
210,43
191,91
183,10
181,37
167,21
152,77
121,68
112,95
108,78
98,57
87,24



26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37

Julia Bartkowska
Zuzanna Gliwka
Amelia Gliwka

Anna Mietlicka
Hanna Grzesiowska
Karolina Pasnikowska
Krzysztof Kostrzewa
Zuzana Matysiak
Karolina Wieckowska
Julia Skrypko
Wiktoria Sobociriska

Emilia Junkiewicz
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BPK

LKJ Solec w Bieruniu
LKJ Solec w Bieruniu
JKS Dakota

JKS Dakota

JKS Dakota

BPK

BPK

LKJ Solec w Bieruniu
LKJ Solec w Bieruniu
BPK

LKJ Solec w Bieruniu

79,34
74,80

55,44

51,24
48,33

69,51
56,56
55,56

54,27

83,45

44,04
41,00

83,45
79,34
74,80
69,51
56,56
55,56
55,44
54,27
51,24
48,33
44,04
41,00



